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TelephoneID Name Attributes Comment

417 Mrs Rebecca Barnes

Books R Us
56 Main Street

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female   Y(970) 854-7846

rbarnes@mip.com

415 Mrs Emma Bennett

Shop Around The Corner
890 Mountain View Way

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female   Y

(970) 784-6547

(970) 456-8945

ebennet@mip.com

749 Ms Carol Blake

Grocery Mart
Buisness Offices
342 Merlot Ave

Steamboat Springs CO  80487

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female(970) 857-5475

cblake@mip.com

37 Ms Christine Booller

69 Null Hls

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female   Y

(970) 574-5999

christine_ulan@best.org

746 Ms Helene Cobb

Dylan's Ski Rental
Buisness Offices
12 Ventura Blvd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Low $50 - $249   Y
Trustee   Female   Y(303) 325-9542

hcobb@_mip.com

427 Mrs Julia Flores

Stars Ski Resort
Administration
5167 Gregory Bnd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female   Y(303) 242-2555

jflores__@mip.com

745 Ms Betty Flowers

Dylan's Ski Rental
Main Office
12 Ventura Blvd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female   Y(303) 325-9542

blowers@_mip.com

8 Dr Kurt Grecker

266 Green Meadow Dr

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Male   Y

(970) 731-0569

grecker@bestorg.org
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468 Mrs Laura Hunter

Dylan's Ski Rental
Office of Marketing and Consumer
Affairs
12 Ventura Blvd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female   Y

(970) 888-7846

(303) 325-9542

lhunter@__mip.com

750 Ms Ruth Maxwell

Stars Ski Resort
Ski School Main Office
5167 Gregory Bnd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female   Y(303) 242-2555

rmax@mip_.com

747 Ms Sandra Moody

Rocky Mountain Water Distributors
Distribution Center
33 Concordia Ave

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Low $50 - $249   Y
Trustee   Female   Y(303) 625-8792

smoody@hotmail.com

27 Mr Armond Piccuci

Dylan's Ski Rental
Shipping and Recieving
12 Ventura Blvd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Low $50 - $249   Y
Trustee   Male   Y(303) 325-9542

apiccuci@gmail.com

467 Mrs Kelsey Porter

Rocky Mountain Water Distributors
Admin Offices
33 Concordia Ave

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female   Y(303) 625-8792

kelsey.porter@yahoo.com

748 Ms Donna Quinn

Dylan's Ski Rental
Sales and Marketing Department
12 Ventura Blvd

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female(303) 325-9542

dquinn@email.com

418 Mrs Natalie Ross

Rocky Mountain Water Distributors
Buisness Offices: ATT HR
33 Concordia Ave

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   High $500 - $999   Y
Trustee   Female(303) 625-8792

nross@hotmail.com

466 Mrs Melissa Tucker

Joe Jones Ski and Sport
Attention: HR Deparment
100 Mountain Valley Way

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Major Donor $1,000+
Y   Trustee   Female(303) 325-9542

mtucker@_mip.com
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428 Mrs Sierra Washington

Rocky Mountain Water Distributors
Buisness Office
33 Concordia Ave

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Medium $250 - $499
Y   Trustee   Female   Y(303) 625-8792

washington@water.org

416 Mrs Anna Wood

Joe Jones Ski and Sport
100 Mountain Valley Way

Crested Butte CO  81224

Individual   Low $50 - $249   Y
Trustee   Female(303) 325-9542

awood_@mip.com


